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	contigs
	scaffords
	Unigenes

	GC%
	38
	38
	38.03

	N25 (bp)
	2,284
	2,877
	2,906

	N50 (bp)
	1,136
	1,482
	1,508

	N75 (bp)
	533
	670
	680

	Counts
	135,542
	102,553
	101,092

	Max length (bp)
	18,728
	23,390
	25,331

	Average length (bp)
	764
	1,018
	1,029

	Total length (bp)
	103,584,408
	104,432,740
	104,109,640



[bookmark: _GoBack]
